
lane. Poultry Center
Prices, Volume Good

Broiler prices continued Farm, 500 MJBI, 14 mo.,
about steady at the January Marvin Sweigart, 18.9;
11 auction at the Poultry 6. H Raymond Stoner,
Center at. 76,800 head in 18 1000 L-F, V. J. Koser Co.,
lots crossed the block at Inc, 82; 7. M&B (Richard
prices of 16.5 to 17.4. Some Blessing),. 3500 WV, 8-3, NO
grower resistance was noted SALE, 16 0 bid; 8. M&B
as six lots failed to sell at (Harold Hollinger), 1900 W-
bids of 16 to 16 8. V, 9-2, College Hill Poultry,

Four lots of 4,900 pullets
sold at 21 5 to 22 4 while a
lot of 800 roasters brought
22.1. Three lots containing
4,250 leghorn fowl made 8 1

17 2; 9 M&B (Clarence Hil-
sher), 4600 WV, 9-2, Island
Poultry, 17.1; 10. M&B (Hen
ry Blank), 5300 WV, 8-5,
NO SALE, 16 7 bid.

to 8.6 while one lot of 500
heavy fowl brought 18 9.

11
WV, 8

Same; 12 Same, 1900
•5, Island Poultry, 16.9

The sale offered 130,950
head in 36 lots and sold 27
lots containing 87,250 head.

Following is the complete
sale with lot number, seller,
grower in parenthesis, am-
ount and breed, age in wks.
and days, buyer and price.

13 M&B (Harold Rohrer),
5800 MCX, 9-2, Roy E.
Ream, 171; 14 Same, 5600
MCX, 9-2, H W Longacre,
Inc, 16 8; 15 Same, 4300
WV, 8-6, H. W. Longacre,
Inc , 16 8

16 Same, 4600 WV, 8-6,
CODE: WV - white vant-

ress, W MTS. « white moun-
tains, MJBI - martin’s JB 1,
IR - mdian rivers, P - pullet
C - cockerels, X - cross, LF-
leghorn fowl.

1. Miller & Bushong
(Moses Zimmerman), 1100
WVP, 13-3, Daniel K. Good,
21.5; 2 Same, 900 WVP, 13-
3, Daniel K. Good, 21.5; 3
Same, 600 WVP, 13-3, John
N Thomas, 22.0; 4. Aaron
J. Brubaker, 1250 L-F, Roy
E. Ream, 8.6; 5. Stegmertens

Daniel K. Good, 17 0; 17
M&B (Robert Thompson),
8400 WV & IR, 8-6, NO
SALE, 16.8 bid; 18. Same,
8400 IR, 8-6,‘ NO SALE,
16.8 bid; 19 Same, 20 M&B
(Fred Sherick), 4400 WV,
8-6, College Hill Poultry,
17 1;

21 Same, 4400 WV, 8-6,
H W. Longacre, Inc., 17.0;
22 M&B (Elvin H. Nolt),
2250 WVX 9-2, W. C. Mel-
linger & Son, 17 2; 23. Step-
hen Stoltzfus, 3200 WV, 9,

Ready to Go!
Peppy OLIVER

3-4 Plow W9

•

’

All new.. and all set to go, ready to turn out more
work in a day and to make it easier for you.

First of all, there’s more horsepower in this new
770, coming from a deeper-breathing, higher-speed
engine. Add the new Power-Booster Drive and you
get 12 forward almost one-third more pull
for heavy going at the touch of a lever—on the go.

Hook a new 4-bottom semi-mounted No. 5440
plow to Oliver’s new Power-Traction Hitch and
forget about the tough spots. Your 770 just bears
down, steps right through at full speed. Put on
Powerjuster wheels; let the engine change tread.
And make driving a pleasure with power steering.'

This is only the beginning. There’s a lot more to
see in the new 770. You’ll want to feel this snappy
power, too—in all the exciting new ways.

N. G. Hershey & Son
Monheim. R. D. 1

Chas J. McComsey
& Sons

Hickory HilL Pa.

Formersville
Equipment Co.
Ephroto. R. D. 2

Delmarva - Georgia

Prices Average
% Cent Higher

Broiler prices averaged ap-
proximately V* cent higher
during the 24 hour period
ending 10 30 Friday morning.
Delmarva reported prices of
15 9 to 17.3 at farms for
760,000 head during the per-
iod.

A good demand was noted
for the moderate offerings
with no eastern shore plants
operating Saturday Estimat-
ed slaughter for the weekend
was 727,000 head compared
with the 833,000 head last
weekend.

The Delmarva broiler-feed
ratio for the week ending on
January 5 was steady with
the previous week at 3 6
Broilers averaged 16 69 com-
pared with the 16 82 the pre-
vious week and mash cost
the grower $94 03 per ton
compared with the $93 71 the
previous week.

The ratio for the compar-
able week a year ago was
4.0 when broilers averaged
17.43 and mash cost $BB.OB
per ton.

Mon. Tues.

Whites
Ex. Fey.
Hywts 38V6-39 38V&-39
Fey
Hywts 36'/4-36V6 35%-36
Fey.
Med. 34 ■

#1 Med 33Vz-
Pullets 28V2-
P-wees 23 Va-

33V2-34
331/2-
281/a-
-231/2-

Browns
Ex. Fey.
Hywts 39V2 -

Fey
Hywts
Fey
Med
Pullets
P-wees

361/2-

31Vz- 361/2-

34 -

281/2-
23Vi-

34 -

281/2-
231/2-

Mixed
Fey.
Hywts 3534-36
#1 Med 33 -

Pullets 28V6-
33 -

281/2-

Water is not converted in-
to body fat.

College Hill Poultry, 17 2;
luber, 2000 L-P, V. J. Koser
24. Same; 25. Roy Hecken-
Co , Inc., 8.1.

(Turn to page 2)

Stds
Checks

34 -

29 1/2 -

33ti-
-291/2-

■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■

| Moore Farms |

| Ghostley Pearl j
■ CHICKS FOR 1962 FROM OUR TWO YEAR ■
S OLD BREEDERS ■
■ • Belter Egg Quality ■
J • Better Liveability ■
■ • Jumbo Day Old Chicks g

ALSO STARTED PULLETS
CONTACT US TODAY

MOORE FARMS
780 EDEN ROAD LANCASTER LO 9-0416 S

BUY

mmmoße

Chick Starter
and get

Good Feed
Plus

• New Superior Formulation
• More Effective Proven Medication
• Money Saving Pullet Growing Program
• Better Layers at Housing Time

SEE YOUR DEALER FOR
DETAILS ON THESE NEW DEVELOPMENTS

J. K. STAUFFER & SON
LAWN & BELLAIRE, PA.

Phone’ Manheim MOhawk 665-3121 or

Phone Ml. Gretna WOodlawn 4-5500

' Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 13, 19S2—

Weekly New York Egg Mkt.
From Monday, January Bth to Friday, January 12th

Wed.

383A-39

361/2-

341/2-
34 -

291/2-
231/2-

38 -

37 -

341/2-
291/2-
23V2-

Thurs.

39 -

363/4-

35 -

341/S-
-30 -

231/2-

37 -

36 -

33Va-
-29
33Vs-
-291/a

35 -

30 -

231/2-

361/2-
34 -

291/2-
34 -

291/2-

Fri.

39 -

371/2-

351/2-
35 -

30 -

231/2-

39 -

371/2-

30 -

231/2-

341/2-
291/2-
341/2-
291/2-

3

TREND: Market firmer in good part under the influence
of severe wintry weather West & South Some shipments de-
layed and generally closely cleared on tops especially
mediums.

Copyrighted 1962 By Urner-Barry Co.

Since many diseases can
live over in seed, it is un-
wise for the home gardener
to save seed from his own
garden unless the seed is

known to be free from dis-
ease *

MASTER FARMER
RAT BAIT

&

CATTLE LOUSE
POWDER

Both Guaranteed
to do Their Job

ORGANIC PLANT
POOD CO.

GROFFTOWN ROAD
PHONE EX 2-4963

Bulk Spreading
Service

Dealers for—
FERTILIZER and

LIMESTONE

SMUCKER BROS.
Bird-in-Hand

Ph. Leola OL 6-2229

LHONEHtiEB
gcueto

What makes one pen

of Chicks
superior to another?

Livability!
General Vigor!

Body Size!
Efficiency!

and
Number of eggs laid!

Try

HONEGGER
LAYERS

For Top Breeding

J. HOWARD MOORE
307 East Second Avenue

LITITZ, PENNA.
Phone: MAdison S-5408

Windle’s Hatchery
COCHRANVILLE. PA.

Phone: Aiglen LY 3-5941


