Lanc. Poultry Center Prices, Volume Good

about steady at the January Marvin Sweigart, 18.9; Center at 76,800 head in 18 1000 L-F, V. J. Koser Co., lots crossed the block at Inc, 82; 7. M&B (Richard prices of 16.5 to 17.4. Some Blessing), 3500 WV, 8-3, NO grower resistance was noted SALE, 160 bid; 8. M&B as six lots failed to sell at (Harold Hollinger), 1900 W-bids of 16 to 16.8

to 8.6 while one lot of 500 heavy fowl brought 189.

The sale offered 130,950 head in 36 lots and sold 27 lots containing 87,250 head.

Following is the complete sale with lot number, seller, grower in parenthesis, amount and breed, age in wks.

and days, buyer and price. CODE: WV - white vant-ress, W MTS. - white moun-

C - Cockerels, A - Cross, LF - 5400 leghorn fowl. 16.8 1. Miller & Bushong (Free (Moses Zimmerman), 1100 8-6, WVP, 13-3, Daniel K. Good, 17 1; 21.5; 2 Same, 900 WVP, 13- 21 3, Daniel K. Good, 21.5; 3 H W Same, 600 WVP, 13-3, John 22 1 N Thomas 22.0: 4 Aaron 22.50

Broiler prices continued Farm, 500 MJB1, 14 mo.,

11 Same; 12 Same, 1900 WV, 8-5, Island Poultry, 16.9 13 M&B (Harold Rohrer), 5800 MCX, 9-2, Roy E. Ream, 171; 14 Same, 5600 MCX, 9-2, H W Longacre, Inc, 168; 15 Same, 4300 WV, 8-6, H. W. Longacre, Inc. 16.9 Inc, 168

16 Same, 4600 WV, 8-6, Daniel K. Good, 170; 17 CODE: WV - white vant- Daniel K. Good, 170; 17 ress, W MTS. - white moun- M&B (Robert Thompson), tains, MJB1 - martin's JB 1, 8400 WV & IR, 8-6, NO IR - indian rivers, P - pullet SALE, 16.8 bid; 18. Same, C - cockerels, X - cross, LF- 8400 IR, 8-6, NO SALE, leghorn fowl. 1. Miller & Bushong (Fred Sherick), 4400 WV, (Moses Zimmerman), 1100 8-6, College Hill Poultry, WVR 12-3 Daniel K Cood 171;

Same, 4400 WV, 8-6 3, Daniel K. Good, 21.5; 3 H W. Longacre, Inc., 17.0; Same, 600 WVP, 13-3, John 22 M&B (Elvin H. Nolt), N Thomas, 22.0; 4. Aaron 2250 WVX 9-2, W. C. Mel-J. Brubaker, 1250 L-F, Roy linger & Son, 17 2; 23. Step-E. Ream, 8.6; 5. Stegmertens hen Stoltzfus, 3200 WV, 9,

Delmarva - Georgia **Prices Average** ¹/₄ Cent Higher

Broiler prices averaged ap-Broiler prices averaged approximately ¼ cent higher during the 24 hour period ending 10.30 Friday morning. Ex. Delmarva reported prices of Hy 15.9 to 17.3 at farms for Fcy 760,000 head during the per-Hy

bids of 16 to 16 8. Four lots of 4,900 pullets sold at 21 5 to 22 4 while a lot of 800 roasters brought 4,250 leghorn fowl made 81 NO SALE, 167 bid. Harroid Hollinger), 1900 W-1900 W-19 to 17.3 at farms for Fcy (760,000 head during the per-Hy Nod. A good demand was noted Poultry, 17.1; 10. M&B (Hen for the moderate offerings (NO SALE, 167 bid. Med Shunghton for the woolcond operating Saturday Estimat-Pull ed slaughter for the weekend P-v 727,000 head compared was with the 833,000 head last weekend.

 $\mathbf{E}\mathbf{x}$ The Delmarva broiler-feed Hy January 5 was steady with For the previous week at 36 Hy Broilers averaged 16 69 com- For pared with the 16 82 the pre-vious week and mash cost the grower \$94 03 per ton Pu compared with the \$93 71 the P-v previous week.

The ratio for the compar- Fc able week a year ago was 4.0 when brollers averaged Hy 17.43 and mash cost \$88.08 #1

Std Water is not converted in- Checks to body fat.

per ton.

Lancaster Farming, Satu	day, January	13,	1962 3
-------------------------	--------------	-----	---------------

Weekly New York Egg Mkt.

From	n Monday,	January	8th to Frid	lay, Janua	ry 12th		
	Mon.	Tues.	Wed.	Thurs.	Fri.		
		۲	Whites				
Ex. Fcy	•						
Hywts	38½-3 9	38½-39	38¾-39	39 -	39 -		
Fcy							
Hywts	36¼-36½	3534-36	361/2-	36¾-	37½-		
Fcy.							
Med.	34 -	331⁄2-34	341/2-	35 -	351/2-		
#1 Med	33½-	331⁄2-	34 -	341/2-	35 -		
Pullets	28½-	28½-	29½-	30 -	30 -		
P-wees	23 ¹ /2-	231⁄2-	231⁄2-	231/2-	231/2-		
Browns							
Ex. Fcy							
Hywts	39 ½-	36½-	38 -	38 -	39 -		
Fcy							
Hywts	371/2-	36½-	37 -	37 -	37½-		
Fey							
Med	34 •	34 •	341⁄2-	35 -	3512-		
Pullets	281⁄2-	281⁄2-	29 ½-	30 -	30 -		
P-wees	231/2-	231/2-	231/2-	231/2-	$23\frac{1}{2}$ -		
Mixed							
Fcy.							
Hywts	36 -	35¾-36	36 -	361/2-	37 -		
#1 Med	33 -	33 -	33½-	34 -	341⁄2-		
Pullets	28 1⁄2-	281/2-	29	291/2-	29½-		
Stds	34 -	331/2-	331/2-	34 -	341⁄2-		
Checks	291⁄2-	291/2-	29½-	291⁄2-	291⁄2-		

TREND: Market firmer in gcod part under the influence College Hill Poultry, 172; of severe wintry weather West & South Some shipments de-luber, 2000 L-F, V. J. Koser layed and generally closely cleared on tops — especially 24. Same; 25. Roy Hecken-Co, Inc., 8.1. Copyrighted 1962 By Urner-Barry Co

Copyrighted 1962 By Urner-Barry Co.





All new.. and all set to go, ready to turn out more work in a day and to make it easier for you.

First of all, there's more horsepower in this new 770, coming from a deeper-breathing, higher-speed engine. Add the new Power-Booster Drive and you get 12 forward speeds, almost one-third more pull for heavy going at the touch of a lever—on the go.

Hook a new 4-bottom semi-mounted No. 5440 plow to Oliver's new Power-Traction Hitch and forget about the tough spots. Your 770 just bears down, steps right through at full speed. Put on Powerjuster wheels; let the engine change tread. And make driving a pleasure with power steering.

This is only the beginning. There's a lot more to see in the new 770. You'll want to feel this snappy power, too—in all the exciting new ways.

N. G. Hershey & Son Manheim, R. D. 1

Chas J. McComsey	Farmersville		
& Sons	Equipment Co.		
Hickory Hill. Pa.	Ephrata. R. D. 2		

and get

Good Feed

Plus

- New Superior Formulation
- More Effective Proven Medication
- Money Saving Pullet Growing Program
- Better Layers at Housing Time

SEE YOUR DEALER FOR DETAILS ON THESE NEW DEVELOPMENTS

J. K. STAUFFER & SON LAWN & BELLAIRE, PA.

> Phone Manheim MOhawk 665-3121 or Phone Mt. Gretna WOodlawn 4-5500



What makes one pen of Chicks superior to another? Livability !

General Vigor! Body Size! Efficiency! and Number of eggs laid! Try HONEGGER LAYERS

For Top Breeding

J. HOWARD MOORE 307 East Second Avenue LITITZ, PENNA. Phone: MAdison 6-5408

Windle's Hatchery COCHRANVILLE, PA. Phone: Atglen LY 3-5941